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IV 4. Anti-RAF1 (Phospho-Ser338) rabbit polyclonal antibody

Bl 4:  NS5; CRAF; Raf-1; c-Raf
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ik AF: W (20C) B

f&  F:  Rabbit

Bt J&:  RAF1 (Phospho-Ser338)

JRJVFfJE:  Human Mouse Rat

Fr i #):  Unconjugate

o P rabbit polyclonal

BRI
Involved in the transduction of mitogenic signals from th
e cell membrane to the nucleus. Part of the Ras-depende

Background: ) ]
nt signaling pathway from receptors to the nucleus. Prot
ects cells from apoptosis mediated by STK3.

Applications: WB

Name of antibody: RAF1 (Phospho-Ser338)

Immunogen: Synthetic peptide of human RAF1 (Phospho-Ser338)
v-raf-1 murine leukemia viral oncogene homolog 1 (Phos

Full name:
pho-Ser338)

Synonyms : NS5; CRAF; Raf-1; c-Raf

SwissProt: P04049

WB Predicted band size: 73 kDa
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WB Positive control: MDA cells treated with PMA

WB Recommended dilution: 500-1000

| 2

118
8-

47~

36-
(kD)




